State Name : Andhra Pradesh. Code :37
SI
No

Descriplion of Goods

RMC Grade M20

I
9

Less

Total 5.50 CUM
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Twenty Four Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Five Only
HSN/SAC CGST

38245010

Total
Tax AmountAmount

1,866.74 3,733.48

INR Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Three and Forty Eight paise Only
: AAGCR6554D

'l Wedeclare that this invoice shows the actuat price of
the goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct

2 lnterest Will be Charged 18% P.A. if the payment is not
made w[h ln 45 Days or As per mutually agreed terms of